Distribution Model / Wattage
Lumens Bug Rating
4000K 5000K B U G
Type 2
OLA1-180 23,760 24,120 4 0 2
OLA1-230 30,360 31,050 4 0 2
OLA1-300 39,900 40,800 4 0 3
OLA1-360 45,000 46,080 5 0 3

300 0.95 1.92 1.75 2.70 3.50
360 0.95 1.92 1.75 2.70 3.50
ORDERING INFORMATION
Isofootcandle plots = OLA1 230W model in 5000K CCT @   40' mounting height.  Distances are in units of mounting height.
1700 De Soto Place, Ontario, CA 91761 P: 888-743-5220 optecledlighting.com
230W (Type 3) Plot 230W (Type 4) Plot230W (Type 2) Plot 230W (Type 5) Plot
PHOTOMETRIC PERFORMANCE
DIMENSIONS, WEIGHTS & EPA
Area Series (Large)
SERIES WATTAGE VOLTAGE COLOR
TEMP DISTRIBUTION MOUNTING FINISH CONTROL / OPTIONS
OLA1 = Optec
LED Area Light
180 = 180W
230 = 230W
300 = 300W
360 = 360W
UNVL = 120-277V
UNVH =347-480V
30 = 3000K4
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
2 = Type 2
3 = Type 3
3L = Type 3 Left
3R = Type 3 Right
4 = Type 4
4L = Type 4 Left
4R = Type 4 Right
5 = Type 5
SQ = Square Pole2
RD = Round Pole2
WM = Wall Mount1,2
TA = Tenon Adapter2
WH = White
BZ = Dark Bronze
BL = Black
NA = Natural Aluminum
CC = Custom Color
OS = Occupancy Sensor3
PR = Photocell Receptacle
PR3 = Photocell Receptacle 3-pin
PR5 = Photocell Receptacle 5-pin
PR7 = Photocell Receptacle 7-pin
SF = Single Fuse (120V, 277V, 347V)
DF = Double Fuse (220V, 240V, 480V)
WCS = Wireless Control (Synapse)4
HS = House Side Shield5
TLSC = Twist Lock Shorting Cap
1 - WM option requires SQ pole mount bracket.
2 - For details, reference accessory data sheet.
3 - OS = Wattstopper FSP211, for details please reference Wattstopper data sheets.
4 - WCS = Wireless Control (Synapse), contact factory for details.
5 - HS = Shipped separately.
tjackson
Rectangle
tjackson
Rectangle
tjackson
Rectangle
tjackson
Rectangle
tjackson
Rectangle
tjackson
Rectangle
tjackson
Rectangle
Distribution Model / Wattage
Lumens Bug Rating
4000K 5000K B U G
Type 2
OLA1-180 23,760 24,120 4 0 2

300 0.95 1.92 1.75 2.70 3.50
360 0.95 1.92 1.75 2.70 3.50
ORDERING INFORMATION
Isofootcandle plots = OLA1 230W model in 5000K CCT @   40' mounting height.  Distances are in units of mounting height.
1700 De Soto Place, Ontario, CA 91761 P: 888-743-5220 optecledlighting.com
230W (Type 3) Plot 230W (Type 4) Plot230W (Type 2) Plot 230W (Type 5) Plot
PHOTOMETRIC PERFORMANCE
DIMENSIONS, WEIGHTS & EPA
Area Series (Large)
SERIES WATTAGE VOLTAGE COLOR
TEMP DISTRIBUTION MOUNTING FINISH CONTROL / OPTIONS
OLA1 = Optec
LED Area Light
180 = 180W
230 = 230W
300 = 300W
360 = 360W
UNVL = 120-277V
UNVH =347-480V
30 = 3000K4
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
2 = Type 2
3 = Type 3
3L = Type 3 Left
3R = Type 3 Right
4 = Type 4
4L = Type 4 Left
4R = Type 4 Right
5 = Type 5
SQ = Square Pole2
RD = Round Pole2
WM = Wall Mount1,2
TA = Tenon Adapter2
WH = White
BZ = Dark Bronze
BL = Black
NA = Natural Aluminum
CC = Custom Color
OS = Occupancy Sensor3
PR = Photocell Receptacle
PR3 = Photocell Receptacle 3-pin
PR5 = Photocell Receptacle 5-pin
PR7 = Photocell Receptacle 7-pin
SF = Single Fuse (120V, 277V, 347V)
DF = Double Fuse (220V, 240V, 480V)
WCS = Wireless Control (Synapse)4
HS = House Side Shield5
TLSC = Twist Lock Shorting Cap
1 - WM option requires SQ pole mount bracket.
2 - For details, reference accessory data sheet.
3 - OS = Wattstopper FSP211, for details please reference Wattstopper data sheets.
4 - WCS = Wireless Control (Synapse), contact factory for details.
5 - HS = Shipped separately.
tjackson
Rectangle

Isofootcandle plots = OLWP3S 20W and 30W models in 5000K CCT @ 15’ mounting height.  Distances are in units of mounting height.
Published luminaire photometric testing performed to IESNA-79-08 standards
ORDERING INFORMATION
2.6 (66)3.38 (86)
0.87 (22)
1700 De Soto Place, Ontario, CA 91761 888-743-5220 optecledlighting.com
2 1 0 -1 - 2
3
2
1
0
-1
20W (Type 4)
2 1 0 -1 - 2
3
2
1
0
-1
30W (Type 4)
meaurements: Inch (mm)
Wall Installation Plate Adjustable Knuckle
(1/2” x 14 NPT 1” Long)
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Adjustable Bracket
meaurements: Inch (mm)
6.3 (160)
7.
8
(1
98
)
4.33 (110)
LEGEND
0.1 fc
0.5 fc
1.0 fc
5.0 fc
OLWP3S
SERIES WATTAGE VOLTAGE COLOR
TEMPERATURE DISTRIBUTION MOUNTING FINISH CONTROL / OPTIONS
Optec LED Wallpack
(3 Generation small)
020 = 20W (500 mA)
030 = 30W (700 mA)
UNV = 90-305V 40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
4 = Type 4 SM = Surface Mount
AB = Adjustable Bracket Wall
AK = Adjustable Knuckle / Threaded
WH = White
BZ = DK Bronze
BL = Black
SL = Silver
CC = Custom Color
BP = Button Photocell 120-277V
PHOTOMETRIC PERFORMANCE
DIMENSIONS, WEIGHTS & MOUNTING
LED Wallpack Series 3 / Small
tjackson
Rectangle

”
6.9”
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series
OLPS = Optec LED
Size/Wattage Voltage Color Temperature Distribution Mount Finish Control/Options
040 = 40W
060 = 60W
050 = 50W
080 = 80W
100 = 100W
UNVV = 120-277V
347 = 347V
480 = 480V
50 = 5000K
40 = 4000K 5 = Type V
5W = Type V wide
PM = Pendent Mount
SL = Surface Low Profile
PH = Pendent & Hook
WH = White
BZ = DK Bronze
BL = Black
DM = 0-10V Dim
BS = Backlight Shield
PDxx = Pendent
(xx = specify length in inches)
OC = Occupancy Sensor
Example: OLPS-060-UNV-50-5-SL-WH-OC
LS = Left Side Shield
RS = Right Side Shield
4S = 4-Sided Shield
BG = Bird Guard (PM mount only)
A
Low Pro�le Bracket (Optional)
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHTS
15.375”
6.25”
4.
0”
120 =120W
SL = Silver
WC = Wireless Control
Standard Bracket
LIGHTING PERFORMANCE
Parking Structure
5C = Type V concentrated
CC = Custom Color
LED PARKING STRUCTURE SERIES
Type V
*For extended body fixture with